TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for JULY 2016

Local Government Area Plan Numbers

ALBURY CITY DP1132049

BALLINA DP1220590

BANKSTOWN DP350679 DP1163526 & (S.88B) DP1165857

BATHURST REGIONAL DP1209812

BLACKTOWN DP1177296 DP1183320 DP1210489 (S.88B)
DP1218925

BOOROWA DP1214535

CAMDEN DP280049 DP1194673

CAMPBELLTOWN DP1145663

CANTERBURY DP1203612 (ADMIN SHEET)

CESSNOCK DP1219841

CONARGO DP1218023

COWRA DP1219506

DUBBO DP1220913

DUNGOG DP1190632

FAIRFIELD DP36377

GREAT LAKES DP531443

GWYDIR DP456589

HAWKESBURY DP1206657

HOLROYD DP1206801

HORNSBY DP29959 SP92666

JUNEE DP1220400

KOGARAH DP1217385

LAKE MACQUARIE DP1214240 DP1219326

LISMORE DP858241 DP1013043 DP1063413 DP1096006
DP1179176

LITHGOW CITY DP1217446

LIVERPOOL DP1218158

MAITLAND DP986669 DP1192868 DP1204924 (S.88B)
DP1220563

MANLY DP1081268

MARRICKVILLE SP89136

NEWCASTLE DP601647

NORTH SYDNEY SP91869

NORTHERN BEACHES SP93650

NUNDLE DP1046675
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TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for JULY 2016 (Continued)

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

OBERON
PARRAMATTA
PORT MACQUARIE HASTINGS
SHELLHARBOUR
SYDNEY

THE HILLS SHIRE
WALCHA
WARRINGAH
WELLINGTON
WOLLONDILLY
WOLLONGONG
YASS VALLEY

DP1142292
DP843683

DP1137169
DP1202087
DP1090895
DP270885

DP1182328

DP1211590

DP1046819

DP1204511 (ADMIN SHEET)

DP1197590
DP1139195
DP1214223
DP1169723

DP1209005
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